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World Championships 2014
Series Standing - 19 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: roda, 5 marzec 2014 18:14:42 CET

(Entries=160) DN FLEET A | DN FLEET B | DN FLEET C

Division: DN FLEET A (51 boats) (top)

Pos
1

O ooNOOUhhWN

a uu DDA P DDA DPDPNDDNDADNDDNWWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNNNNNDNRRER B B 2 92 2 93 2
H O OWoONOTUDNWNRFEFOOUONODUPNWNEFEHOOUUONODUDNWINEFEHFOOUONOUDNWNREDO

Notes

Sail

P- 36
P-114
P- 55
C-6
G- 679
O- 31
P- 338
C-31
D- 112
M- 53
C- 36
C- 45
P- 31
S-8

P- 155
O- 311
G- 624
L- 66
D- 92
US- 5224
L- 601
P- 13
P- 254
Us- 44
O- 10
O-4
R-1
G- 890
P- 431
P- 74
C- 64
P- 107
G- 390
0-6
C- 23
US- 5469
C-47
P- 235
H- 580
S- 812
G- 99
H- 467
OE- 777
S- 81
G- 936
P- 65
S- 42
H- 852
C- 44
D- 126
G- 737

Boat Skipper

Jablonski, Karol
Burczynski, Michal
Zakrzewski, Tomasz
Vooremaa, Vaiko

Schneider, Martin-Bjorn

Alvikis, Madars
Zarnowski, Maciej
Tagu, Karl-Hannes
Ebler, Thomas
Hamrak, Peter
VVooremaa, Argo
Kosk, Mihkel
Graczyk, Robert
Lénegren, Fredrik
Zakrzewski, Lukasz
Alvikis, Matiss
Bock, Andreas
Pettersson, John
Ebler, Hans
Thieler, James
Winquist, John
Kardas, Darek
Sielicki, Rafal
Sherry, Ronald
Graudums, Gatis
Elnionis, Raivo
Vasilyev, Oleg
Petzke, Holger
Radzki, Jarek
Taber, Jerzy
Akermann, Jaan

Stefaniuk, Marek-Artur

Fiedler, Anja
Rozenbergs, Gunars
Grass, Kevin

Moore, Oliver
Aljaste, Martin
Baranowski, Adam
Tolsma, Johan
Klemets, Eddie
Schreiber, Manfred

van Riemsdijk, Dideric

Hribar, Philipp
Lindgren, Tomas
Kolb, Jost

Bernat, Marek
Sdderberg, H?kan
deRuiter, Dennis
Trink, Karl-Robert
M?ller, Lars

Bohn, Joerg

15
[29]
[36]

10
8
[34]
26
[52/DSQ]
20
33
37
35
39
[43]
38
30
12

40
31
[50]
25
[47]
23
49
17
28
a4
27
[48]
46
42
41
45

file:///C:/Documents and Settings/ TOSHIBA/Pul pit/2014/WC2014/repo...

[27]
23

18
10
26
20
24
35
19
14
25

16
15
21
29
33
37
31
39
28
32
[46]
30
44
36
45
42
38
34
47
17
41
[48]
40
43
[51]
[49]
[50]

© =B

[18]

[30]

10
16
11

[28]
[31]
17
26
2
12
25
20
23
21
22
14
19
24
43
15
6
4
3
33
[42]
[49]
32
36
39
[46]
50
38
40
44
[51]
27
29
35
34
37
47
41
48
45

A4 A5 A6 A7
1 1 5  [52/DNS]
10 [28] 9 1
11 2 6 8
2 4 4 9
5 [35] 2 16
13 8 11 6
7 [25] 10 7
3 6 [28] 26
12 13 [29] 20
9 3 14 12
[35] 16 3 5
25 9 21 2
24 29 7 10
14 32 [35] 13
[34] 17 31 4
8 27 [36] 21
27 21 [45] 11
28 5 12 [29]
6 14 17 24
23 7 15 3
[41] 10 33 15
[32] 24 16 30
18 18 8 33
22 30 18 [31]
21 11 39 17
30 [48] 1 23
20 [45] 19 32
15 22 32 [52/DSQ]
16 33 23 [38]
17 [41] 13 39
29 15 22 18
4 19 26 36
26 26 37 25
33 36 30 [37]
39 40 20 34
[47] 20 41 19
19 37 25 35
36 12 48 14
37 [50] 38 22
31 23 43 27
40 39 [47] 28
38 31 24 40
[49] 42 46 44
[52/DNF] 52/DNS 52/DNS 52/DNS
44 [49] 27 41
46 46 42 43
43 44 34 42
[50] 34 40 48
48 38 50 47
42 47 44 46
45 43 49 45

Total
Points Pos
17,00 1
34,00 2
42,00 3
44,00 4
48,00 5
55,00 6
56,00 7
71,00 8
72,00 9
73,00 10
76,00 11
79,00 12
95,00 13
98,00 14
99,00 15
100,00 16
104,00 17
105,00 18
105,00 19
106,00 20
108,00 21
114,00 22
116,00 23
118,00 24
128,00 25
132,00 26
140,00 27
141,00 28
144,00 29
148,00 30
148,00 31
162,00 32
172,00 33
175,00 34
178,00 35
189,00 36
191,00 37
196,00 38
205,00 39
206,00 40
212,00 41
216,00 42
223,00 43
230,00 44
232,00 45
238,00 46
240,00 47
258,00 48
266,00 49
268,00 50
272,00 51
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(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: DN FLEET B (56 boats) (top)

Pos
1

O ooNOOUThhWN
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WNHFHOUWOVUWOMNOOU AN WNHEHO

24T
24T
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Notes

Sail

G- 597
Z- 39
P- 243
C- 96
L- 65
D- 156
Z- 42
S-713
P- 104
P- 311
P- 247
Z-78
P- 402
Cz- 112
H- 534
G- 136
M- 50
H- 962
C- 46
D- 366
L- 731
C- 54
L- 68
B-5
S-117
C-4

L- 37
H- 199
OE- 221
P- 134
P- 24

L- 11

L- 69
S- 515
C- 42
Z- 25
R- 190
Cz- 92
G- 517
Z- 50
S- 726
G-4

L- 371
Z- 47
C- 26
Z- 87
G- 749
S- 552
S- 639
S- 143
US- 4775
US- 2360
Us- 1277
P- 58
K- 11
Us P-71

Boat Skipper

Boettger, Wolfgang

Jean-Claude, Vuithier

Szczesny, Adam
Laurits, Hardi
Pettersson, Mikael
J?rgensen, Poul
Fredy, Rudolf
Gustring, Richard

Baranowski, Wojciech

Worek, Wojciech
Brosz, Maciej
Marti, Ueli
Schleifer, Stefan
Ptasnik, Vladislav
Heida, Jan

Meyer, Dirk

Hegyi, Denes-M.
Kloos, Ben

Hool, Mati

?rum, Lars

Sivula, Timo
Puusepp, Johannes
Pettersson, Dann
Fershal, Ivan
Oskarsson, Niklas
Aardemaa, Toivo
Caravitis, Timoleon
vanRooij, Peter

Muller-Hartburg, Niklas

Szumowski, Ryszard
Najdrowski, Jerzy
Lindhal, Joonas
Léfberg, Mats
Kvartsen, Tord
Saareke, Johanna
Bachelin, Pierre

Laryushenkov, Anatoly

Vacula, Martin

Obermaier, Sebastian

Durr, Philippe
Stenberg, Patrik
Gottke, Dietmar
Sundstrom, Jerker

Comtesse, Jean-Pierre

Partel, Valdo
Conus, Mathieu
Kroglowski, Wulf
Lantz, Lars
Lindstrém, Dag
Elfstrom, H?kan
Whitcomb, Eben
Johns, Pete
Bowman, Hal
Henke, Jerzy
Rowland, Gareth
Ziolkowski, Leszek

[25]
19
18

6

[36]

[44]

[35]

3
[57/DNF]
37
32
[57/DSQ]
31
14
21
28
30
16
20

[41]
13
23

[42]

2
8
27
24
7
38
[57/DNF]
39
[57/DNF]
17
12
33
26

[48]
29
47
43
34
40
45
46
50
51
52
49
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19
[57/DSQ]
8
6
28
14
16
9
7
[38]
15
32
[43]
23
18
[46]
22
13
24
26
29
[41]
20
33
21
44
34
36
25
57/DNF
35
40
30
45
[57/DNF]
31
17
39
27
37
47
48
[49]
42
[57/DNF]
50
51
52

B3 B4
[21] 1
2 2
5 [19]
[57/DSQ] 6
[17] 3
16 8
4 4
[20] 12
7 7
6 18
[27] 26
3 24
1 9
14 14
15 16
19 22
31 27
12 11
8 21
36 5
11 13
13 [36]
25 [29]
9 32
10 31
30 20
29 [40]
22 35
28 [44]
26 10
32 28
[43] 33
34 34
[46] 30
24 [42]
38 39
[44] 25
57/DNF 17
23 23
57/DNF 15
35 [49]
18 37
41 52
33 41
39 48
[49] 38
37 45
42 46
45 [51]
40 [54]
47 47
48 [50]
57/DNF 43
51 [53]
50 [55]
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[41]
21
31
25
27
26
19
20
22
18

[36]
29
15
34
32
23
40

[45]
33
24

[53]
37
13

[42]
35
38
55
17
43
30
39

[48]

[52]
50
51
44
46
47
49
54

- B

[10]

12
[17]
[18]

14

11

[30]
19
22
25
37

[34]
3
23
35
27
20
[36]
33
15
21
26
39
29
28
40
9
38
32
31
13
42
16
45
[57/DNS]
24
[44]
46
41
43
50
47
51
48
49
54
52
53

[57/DNF] 57/DNF 57/DNS 57/DNS

Total

Points Pos

12,00
15,00
19,00
41,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
51,00
54,00
55,00
65,00
67,00
73,00
78,00
84,00
90,00
94,00
97,00
101,00
103,00
104,00
104,00
111,00
111,00T
111,00T
112,00
117,00
119,00
130,00
130,00
132,00
136,00
137,00
143,00
144,00
152,00
156,00
157,00
162,00
163,00
165,00
167,00
167,00
174,00
180,00
186,00
199,00
218,00
223,00
230,00
231,00
231,00
251,00
253,00
260,00
272,00
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24T
24T
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: DN FLEET C (53 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 P-355
P- 251
S- 107
C-72
R- 79
345
S- 441
S- 890
C-73
896
44
13
166
H- 667
527
C- 15
P- 180
H- 472
C-43
M- 100
H- 845
P- 208
N- 13
G- 631
Cz- 113
OE- 250
P- 327
R- 172
Z- 121
S- 897
S- 596
G- 54
S- 810
R- 77
S- 763
Z- 102
H- 675
Cz- 100
H- 1000
P- 14
R- 10
P- 54
P- 442
P- 44
S- 881
M- 101
R- 310
P- 96
H- 877
50 S-788
51 H-592
52T C- 24
52T H- 991

Notes

O ooNOOUThhWN
)
1

A A DAMDPDDDDDADIDDAPDNDNWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERHERRERRRERRRR
O ONOOTUDNARWNPERLOUOUONOIOTUPNWNEPL,LOUOVONOOTUDNWNRHROOVONOOULPNAWNERLO
(0] OXOO
1 L |

Boat Skipper C1
Miarczynski, Jaroslaw [20]
Rowecki, Roger [47]
Bokfors, Stefan 1
Lentsius, Marek [54/DNF]
Kozlova, Valentina 9
Sukow, Jerzy [27]
Eriksson, Hans [25]
Bolsch, George [33]
Helimets, Eigo 11
Peters, Knut 4
Forstmann, Heiner 12
Howlett, David 13
Dichenko, Valeriy [23]
Hopma-Zijlema, Pieter 10
Kring, Guenter 5
Riim, Risto 18
Dalecki, Andrzej 2
Ploum, Piet 6
Kosk, Meelis 14
Pataki, Attila 32
Greveling, Peter 7
Kisly, Miroslaw 26
Schj?lberg-Henriksen, Per 8
Schorling, Ernst-August 37
Komarek, Vojtech 28
Huber, Roland 31
Penkala, Grzegorz 3
Chusov, Alexey 34
Rudolf, Basil 16
Cederholm, Simon 22
Stromberg, Gunnar 29
Gottke, Jan 17
Olsson, Nils Olof 30
Gribov, Vladimir 19
Kowallek, Hans 15
L'Huillier, Arnaud [42]
Leuverink, Rob [46]
Rocek, Roman 35
Kreisel, Hans [44]
Jaworski, Michal 21
Galich, Alexander 39
Matejak, Pawel 38
Prot, Krzysztof 45
Taber, Janusz [54/DNF]
Eriksson, Stefan 41
Pataki-Jr., Attila 43
Alexandrov, Yuriy [54/DNF]
Szafranek, Piotr 36
Van Helden, Lex 40
Svensson, Per-Ove 24
DeSauvageNolting, Egbert [54/DSQ]
Riim, Rene [54/DNF]
Dijkstra, Raymond [54/DNF]

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
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[16]
10
6
17
14
15
[54/DNF]
18
[26]
23
13
20
[40]
25
22
36
27
[41]
21
32
33
29
24
[45]
19
37
39
44
31
[48]
28
30
[49]
38
34
42
47

[54/DNF] 54/DNS 54/DNS

46

43

35
54/DNF
54/DNF

c3
1
9
[12]
14
2
3
5
7

18
17
11
8
6
[23]
16
10
13
24
4
[41]
37
20
29
[47]
21
30
22
27
42
31
15
26
39
36
34
19
25
[54/DNS]
32
28
38
43
33
45
40
44
35

46

[54/DNS] 54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS
54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS

[22]
5
14
[15]
10
11
[19]
[29]
54/DNS
27
18
7
20
25
30
8
[33]
[43]
37
16
[44]
23
[38]
28
21
32
39
42
17
35
31
34
24
26
36
40
45
[47]
41

46
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8
15
14

20
19
16
21
6
4
18
12
[40]
22
23
27
26
17
34
30
37
28
33
[47]
32
35
41
31
29
13
24
42
[44]
38
43
49
46
45
39
36
[48]

cé6
7
2
5
6

[y

[16]
3
10

15

[18]
11
14
17
12
19

[34]
26
31
35

[36]
28
22
23

[46]
21
13

[38]
30
42

[41]
25

[43]
20
40
24
33
27
39

[44]
29
32

[47]
37
49
45
48

Total
Points Pos
15,00 1
17,00 2
32,00 3
33,00 4
39,00 5
43,00 6
43,00 7
44,00 8
48,00 9
49,00 10
53,00 11
54,00 12
59,00 13
69,00 14
70,00 15
73,00 16
79,00 17
79,00 18
80,00 19
105,00 20
112,00 21
113,00 22
118,00 23
119,00 24
120,00 25
122,00 26
123,00 27
128,00 28
129,00 29
136,00 30
140,00 31
142,00 32
146,00 33
147,00 34
148,00 35
149,00 36
150,00 37
151,00 38
151,00 39
152,00 40
168,00 41
175,00 42
186,00 43
204,00 44
206,00 45
211,00 46
211,00 47
225,00 48
226,00 49
229,00 50
251,00 51

54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS 270,00T 52T
54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS 54/DNS 270,00T 52T
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Information is provisional and subject to modification

Jury Chair: Dorota Michalczyk

Version 5.6: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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